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Simply Produce – What’s in a bundle?
Item #/bundle

Acorn Squash 1
Avocado 1
Celery 1
Russett Potato 4
Carrots 1
Yellow Onion 1
Oranges 4
Gala Apples 4
Cranberries 1
Lemon 2
Pomegranate 1

Item #/bundle
Cucumber 2
Sweet Potato 3
Radish 1
Red Pepper 1
Green Onion 1
Orange Pepper 1
Kiwi 2
Blueberries 1
Mango 1
Pineapple 1
Blood Orange 2
Anjou Pear 2

Item #/bundle
Mini Sweet Peppers 1
Cauliflower 1
Radish 1
Brussel Sprouts 1
Banana 6
Red Grapes 1
Blueberries 1
Honeydew 1



Simply Produce
https://kstate.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_b3

qrpd3HD24xGJf

Follow Up Call with Regional Advisory Team – Identify community stakeholders, discuss 
capacity of local grocery store, confirm distribution site location possibilities, outline customized 
local program rollout plan.

Schedule/Attend Community Meeting & Grocer Visit–Items to include in the community 
meeting and grocer visit include the program framework, basic talking points, benefits to all 
involved, basic outline of responsibilities and the support that comes along with the program.  
Most importantly – the charge or call for community support!  This program relies on volunteers 
and local consumers, it isn’t going to work without local buy in!

Request marketing materials and start up equipment.
Marketing material templates should be requested from your Regional Advisory Team.

https://kstate.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_b3qrpd3HD24xGJf


Simply Produce
Regional Contacts:

Northwest: Northeast: Southwest:
Jo Argabright Sharolyn Flaming-Jackson Rachael Clews
joargabright@ksu.edu sharolyn@ksu.edu rclews@ksu.edu
Janelle VanKooten Tandy Rundus Aimee Baker
janellev@ksu.edu trundus@ksu.edu bakeaim@ksu.edu

Southeast:
Gayle Price Chuckie Hessong
gprice@ksu.edu chuckiehessong@ksu.edu
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